
Final

"2E".
"3E".
"4E".
"5E".
"6E".
"7E".
"8E".
"9E".

"11E".
"12E".
"13E".

156,625.63$                           

Two Hundred and Eight  (208)

-              
1,898.75          -              

700.00             -              

7,686.24          

The contract time shall be increased by

-$                 
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

.

calendar days.  The completion 

total adjusted price to date is therefore

This document shall become an amendment to the contract dated February 18, 2013, and all provisions of the

The sum of 19,517.27$    is hereby SUBTRACTED FROM  the current contract price and the

contract will apply thereto.

Adjust quantities for field conditions encountered:
Decrease Smoke Test SS Mains to 61,041.4 LF (-7,779.6 LF @ $0.35/LF) 

Decrease Dye-water Flooding (segment) to 0 EA (-10 EA @ $250.00 per EA) 2,500.00          

Decrease Clean & Video SS Lines (10") to 0 LF (-1,085 LF @ $1.75/LF) 

(19,517.27)$   

-                  

(51,547.85)$       
NET CHANGE - DECREASE:

Decrease Clean & Video SS Lines (6"-8") to 44,109.1 LF (-4803.9 LF @ $1.60/LF

Decrease Inspect SSMH to 206 EA (-14 EA @ $50.00 per EA) 

32,030.58$     

+ 208 days

One (1)

Sewer System Evaluation Survey (SSES) - WestPROJECT:

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER No.

             US EPA #BR-00F63101: City of Hammond Project #616-11304

DATE: 18 February 2014

OWNER:

Increase Clean & Video SS Lines (24") to 139 LF (+139 LF @ $2.75/LF) 

-              
Decrease Remove Protruding Service to 2 EA (-48 EA @ $150.00 per EA) 7,200.00          -              
Added Items

382.25         

City of Hammond, LA

Video Industial Services, Inc.TO CONTRACTOR:

2,722.86$          -$              

Decrease Clean & Video SS Lines (12") to 6,153 LF (-12,670 LF @ $2.00/LF) 25,340.00         -              

Increase contract term due to inclement weather

-              

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the plans and specifications:

ITEM NUMBER INCREASEDECREASEDESCRIPTION

19,005.75     
Increase Clean & Video SS Lines (18") to 4,597.3 LF (+4,597.3LF @ $2.75/LF) -                  12,642.58     
Increase Clean & Video SS Lines (15") to 8,447 LF (+8,447 LF @ $2.25/LF) 

Decrease Root Removal (segment) to 3 EA (-7 EA @ $500.00 per EA) 3,500.00          

-                  

Page 1 of 2



Date:

Date:

Date:

Recommended:

Mayson Foster, Mayor

T. C. Spangler, Jr.,  P.E.

Approved:

date shall be

18 February 2014

February 18, 2014 .

CONTRACTOR
Accepted:

Page 2 of 2


